
GILROY HIGH SCHOOL 
750 West 10th Street 

Website: https://gilroyhs.gilroyunified.org/ 
Tel. #:(669) 205-5400   Fax (408) 847-3505 

 

 
OFFICE CONTACT 

 

 (669) 205-5400* 

 Theresa Salazar, School Secretary 

 Theresa.salazar@gilroyunified.org 

Spanish Available: General information 
 
DISCIPLINE OFFICE  

 

 (669) 205-5400 ext. 231018 

 Alba Murillo, Discipline Secretary 

 Alba.murillo@gilroyunified.org 

 

 
ADMINISTRATION 
 

Greg Kapaku, Principal    
Email: greg.kapaku@gilroyunified.org 
Elaine Carne, Assist. Principal   
Email: elaine.carne@gilroyunified.org 
Jeremiah Brantner, Assist. Principal  
Email: jeremiah.brantner@gilroyunified.org 
 

Mary Ann Clements-Mukai, School & Office Coordinator III/Work Permit 
GUSD LAC Site Coordinator/Site Parent Square Support 

Email: maryann.clements@gilroyunified.org    Tel: (669) 205-5410 
 
Mustang Mission Statement: The mission of Gilroy High School is to provide an excellent education that 
prepares students for success in higher educational opportunities, the military, or the dynamic workforce 
by fostering a safe and inclusive environment.  
 

 
TEXTBOOK CONTACT 

 

 (669) 205-5400 ext. 231041 

 Toi Muse, Bookroom Clerk 

 toi.muse@gilroyunified.org 
 
IT SUPPORT – DISTRICT OFFICE HELP DESK 

 

 (669) 205-4060 

 itsupport@gilroyunified.org 
 
GUSD AERIES/PARENT SQUARE SUPPORT 

 (669) 205-4032 

    Dorien Koene 

      dorien.koene@gilroyunified.org  

 
ATTENDANCE OFFICE 
 

By Telephone: 
669-205-5401 
669-205-5412 – Spanish available 
669-205-5413 
(Please leave a message, stating your students name, grade, student ID number, and the 
reason for the absence) 
Google Voice Attendance Number: 669-253-6670 – Spanish available (Text 
messaging available, please leave a message, stating your students name, grade, 
student ID number, and the reason for the absence) 
 
By Email: 
Elvia Almanza, Attendance Secretary  
Email: elvia.almanza@gilroyunified.org 
 
Christina Alvarez, Attendance Secretary 
Email: christina.alvarez@gilroyunified.org 
 
 

 
STUDENT SERVICES 

 

 (669) 205-5451 

 Mayra Jakaitis, Secretary 

 Mayra.jakaitis@gilroyunified.org 

 Fax (408) 847-0134 
 

REGISTRAR 
 

 (669) 205-5445 

 Lynda Fries 

 Lynda.fries@gilroyunified.org 

 Fax (408) 847-0134 
*Enrollment, transcript, proof of residency 

 

ACADEMIC COUNSELORS 
 

Veronica Alfaro - Students with Last Name A-EL 
(669) 205-5421   Email: Veronica.Alfaro@gilroyunified.org 
Lauren Mantani – Students with Last Names EM-LL 
(669) 205-5422   Email: Lauren.Mantani@gilroyunified.org 
Lupita Andrade – Students with Last Names LO-RA 
(669) 205-5423 Email: Lupita.Andrade@gilroyunified.org 
Adriana Flores – Students with Last Names RE-Z 
(669) 205-5420 Email: Adriana.Flores@gilroyunified.org 
 
MISSION STATEMENT: The Gilroy High School Academic Coordinator team supports equal opportunities 
for all students in the areas of academics, career planning and personal/ social development. Through 
conscientious collaboration with students, their families, staff and the community, we are dedicated to 
serve as educational advocates by providing relevant and current information and resources to guide 
students toward their life goals.   
 

*When calling our main line (669-205-5400), please make sure to leave a message and we will return your call as soon as possible! ~Thank you 😊 
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